STATE OF OREGON

HAR -4 A9:47

n ga Alberta dan Alberta (Alberta)

REORDER FROM Begister, Inc. SIA MERCE ST. ANOKA, UN 55303 (ULE) 421-1713

Voi

14184

This space reserved for County Filing Officer Use

STATE OF OREGON

STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATIONS AND AMENDMENT

Real Property - F	Form UCC-3A
TOTAL ROD OOLDEN/ FU	INA AFFIARA LIAR ANI V

This STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.								
Kenneth S. Gorden, Trustee Kenneth S. Gorden Living Trust 18. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	James W. Jay & Arlene R. Jay Family Trust 28. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:	4B. Address of Assignee:						
Route 1 Box 238 Bonanza, OR 97623	Route 1, Box 239 Bonanza, OR 97623							

This statement refers to original Financing Statement number: <u>M92/9116</u> Date filed: <u>April 28</u>, <u>19</u>92

Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. A Lase Place a statement of the secured party is by: James W. Jay & Arlene R. Jay Family Trust

quired sigt INSTRUCTIONS 1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. This form (UCC-3A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of З. State. Send the Original to the county filing officer. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may be used to terminate this document. 5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page. 6. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated. Recording Party contact name: Return to: (name and address) Recording Party telephone number: THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A. P. O. Box 45011 San Francisco, CA 94145 Attn: Commercial Service Center Please do not type outside of bracketed area. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of	The Bank Of	Califor	nia		the		day
	A.D., 19 96 at	9:47	_o'clock	AM., and duly re	corded in	n Vol. <u>M9</u>	6,
of Mortgages			on Page				
-			ь.	Bernetha G.	Letsch,	County Cler	K 🖌
FEE \$5.00			By.	any		use	
					Ø		

hand the second second second

ORIGINAL COPY